State-by-State LLC Cost Analysis

State

Alabama

Alaska

Arizona

Arkansas

California

Colorado

Connecticut

Delaware

Florida

Georgia

Hawaii

Idaho

Illinois

Indiana

lowa

State Fee

$200

$250

$50

$50 ($45
online)

$70

$50

$120

$110

$125

$100

$50

$100

$150

$95

$50

State-by-State LLC Cost Analysis

Annual Fee

$100 + $50
BPT

$100 (biennial)

$0

$150

$800 (+$20
biennial

Statement of
Information)

$10

$80

$300

$138.75

$50

$15

$0

$150

$31 online ($50

by mail)
biennial

$30 online

($45 paper
filing) biennial

Northwest
Formation Fee

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

Northwest
Registered
Agent

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)
FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)
FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)
FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)
FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)
FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

Bizee
Formation Fee

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Bizee
Registered
Agent

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE

($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE

($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE

($119/year after
st year)

1st Year
Northwest

$389

$289

$89

$239 ($234
online)

$909

$99

$239

$429

$302.75

$189

$104

$139

$339

$134

$89



State

Kansas

Kentucky

Louisiana

Maine

Maryland

Massachusetts

Michigan

Minnesota

Mississippi

Missouri

Montana

Nebraska

Nevada

New
Hampshire

New Jersey

New Mexico

New York

State Fee

$160

$40

$100

$175

$100

$500

$50

$155

$50

$50

$35

$100

$425

$100

$125

$50

$200

State-by-State LLC Cost Analysis

Annual Fee

$50 online
($55 paper)

$15

$30

$85

$300

$500

$25

$0

$0

$0

$20

$10 biennial

$350

$100

$50

$0

$9

Northwest
Formation Fee

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

Northwest
Registered
Agent

FREE

($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)
FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)
FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

Bizee
Formation Fee

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Bizee
Registered
Agent

FREE

($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE

($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE

($119/year after
st year)

1st Year
Northwest

$249 ($254
paper)

$94

$169

$299

$439

$1039

$114

$194

$89

$89

$94

$139

$814

$239

$214

$89

$248



State

North Carolina

North Dakota

Ohio

Oklahoma

Oregon

Pennsylvania

Rhode Island

South Carolina

South Dakota

Tennessee

Texas

Utah

Vermont

Virginia

Washington

Washington DC

West Virginia

State Fee

$125

$135

$99

$100

$100

$125

$250

$110

$150

$300

$300

$70

$125

$100

$200

$220

$100

State-by-State LLC Cost Analysis

Annual Fee

$200

$50

$0

$25

$100

$70

$50

$0

$50

$300

$0

$20

$35

$50

$60

$300

$25

Northwest
Formation Fee

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

$39

Northwest
Registered
Agent

FREE

($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)
FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)
FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)

Bizee
Formation Fee

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Bizee
Registered
Agent

FREE

($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE

($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE

($119/year after
st year)

1st Year
Northwest

$364

$224

$138

$189

$239

$234

$339

$149

$239

$639

$339

$129

$199

$189

$299

$559

$164



State State Fee
Wisconsin $130
Wyoming $100

State-by-State LLC Cost Analysis

Annual Fee

$25

$60

Northwest
Formation Fee

$39

$39

Northwest
Registered
Agent

FREE
($125/year
after 1st year)
FREE

($125/year
after 1st year)

Bizee
Formation Fee

$0

$0

Bizee
Registered
Agent

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

FREE
($119/year after
st year)

1st Year
Northwest

$194

$239



