State-by-State LLC Cost Analysis

State	State Fee	Annual Fee	Northwest Formation Fee	Northwest Registered Agent	Bizee Formation Fee	Bizee Registered Agent	1st Year Northwest
Alabama	\$200	\$100 + \$50 BPT	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$389
Alaska	\$250	\$100 (biennial)	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$289
Arizona	\$50	\$0	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$89
Arkansas	\$50 (\$45 online)	\$150	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$239 (\$234 online)
California	\$70	\$800 (+\$20 biennial Statement of Information)	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$909
Colorado	\$50	\$10	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$99
Connecticut	\$120	\$80	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$239
Delaware	\$110	\$300	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$429
Florida	\$125	\$138.75	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$302.75
Georgia	\$100	\$50	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$189
Hawaii	\$50	\$15	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$104
Idaho	\$100	\$0	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$139
Illinois	\$150	\$150	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$339
Indiana	\$95	\$31 online (\$50 by mail) biennial	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$134
lowa	\$50	\$30 online (\$45 paper filing) biennial	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$89

State	State Fee	Annual Fee	Northwest Formation Fee	Northwest Registered Agent	Bizee Formation Fee	Bizee Registered Agent	1st Year Northwest
Kansas	\$160	\$50 online (\$55 paper)	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$249 (\$254 paper)
Kentucky	\$40	\$15	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$94
Louisiana	\$100	\$30	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$169
Maine	\$175	\$85	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$299
Maryland	\$100	\$300	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$439
Massachusetts	\$500	\$500	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$1039
Michigan	\$50	\$25	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$114
Minnesota	\$155	\$0	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$194
Mississippi	\$50	\$0	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$89
Missouri	\$50	\$0	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$89
Montana	\$35	\$20	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$94
Nebraska	\$100	\$10 biennial	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$139
Nevada	\$425	\$350	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$814
New Hampshire	\$100	\$100	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$239
New Jersey	\$125	\$50	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$214
New Mexico	\$50	\$0	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$89
New York	\$200	\$9	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$248

State	State Fee	Annual Fee	Northwest Formation Fee	Northwest Registered Agent	Bizee Formation Fee	Bizee Registered Agent	1st Year Northwest
North Carolina	\$125	\$200	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$364
North Dakota	\$135	\$50	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$224
Ohio	\$99	\$0	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$138
Oklahoma	\$100	\$25	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$189
Oregon	\$100	\$100	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$239
Pennsylvania	\$125	\$70	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$234
Rhode Island	\$250	\$50	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$339
South Carolina	\$110	\$0	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$149
South Dakota	\$150	\$50	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$239
Tennessee	\$300	\$300	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$639
Texas	\$300	\$0	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$339
Utah	\$70	\$20	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$129
Vermont	\$125	\$35	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$199
Virginia	\$100	\$50	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$189
Washington	\$200	\$60	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$299
Washington DC	\$220	\$300	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$559
West Virginia	\$100	\$25	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$164

State	State Fee	Annual Fee	Northwest Formation Fee	Northwest Registered Agent	Bizee Formation Fee	Bizee Registered Agent	1st Year Northwest
Wisconsin	\$130	\$25	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$194
Wyoming	\$100	\$60	\$39	FREE (\$125/year after 1st year)	\$0	FREE (\$119/year after 1st year)	\$239